TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2020 - 2021

ACADEMIC COUNCIL

Classification Campus Box Term
No. Email Expires
Appointed Staff:
Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Doug Bates Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2021
Dr.  Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 Jslater@tntech.edu 2022
Dr  Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2022
Dr.  Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2022
Dr.  Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2022
Dr  Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2022
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Agriculture and Human Ecology:

Dr. Lee Ann Shipley Faculty 5035 Ishipley@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Douglas Airhart Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2022
Arts and Sciences:
Dr. Troy Brachey Faculty 5054 tbrachey@tntech.edu 2023
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Dr. Robert Wilbanks Faculty 5024 rwilbanks@tntech.edu 2022
Education:
Dr. Zac Wilcox Faculty 5031 zwilcox@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2021
Enaineerina:
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No. Email Expires
Appointed Staff:
Mr  Steve Norris Support 5041 snorris@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Suzan Swartzentrover Support 5111 sswartzen@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Angie Wells ‘Staff Adv Chair) §yooort A ———iSlEE ST agy 7024
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